Office Doctor Discount Office Furniture
www.OfficeDr.com      856-368-9085
Groupe Lacasse Half Price Sale On Now
Take Half Off the List Prices in this PDF
Call 856-368-9085 Now
Free Layout & Design Service
Concept 400e Series
73CONCEPT 400EUSA – FEBRUARY 2025

with the finish specified
for the surface.
CODIFICATION
Options
Series Thickness Handles Accent color
4 1  Thermofused laminate 1" L  Black Linear N/A
X  Stainless Steel
Y  Aluminum
	 LACASSE QUICKSHIP PROGRAM*
	 Products and suggested layouts identified by this pictogram
	 are part of the Lacasse quick delivery program.
	 Please refer to page 3 for complete program details.
*	Due to current market conditions, always refer to our Lead-Time Guide
	 for a confirmation of our current Lacasse QuickShip lead-times.
CONCEPT 400E
74 CONCEPT 400E USA – FEBRUARY 2025
= QUICKSHIP PROGRAM= ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($) W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code
Price
($)
Corner modules
S              D
Full-height modesty panel. Grommet. Must be attached to another surface.
Surface	 48"/30"	 42"/24"	 36"/24"	 36"/18"
R1 	 251⁄16" (637 mm)	 251⁄16" (637 mm)	 1611⁄16" (424 mm)	 251⁄16" (637 mm)
48 x 48 x 29 1200 x 1200 x 735 41NN-CM4830S 1,229
42 x 42 x 29 1050 x 1050 x 735 41NN-CM4224S 1,089
36 x 36 x 29 900 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM3624S 980
36 x 36 x 29 900 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM3618S 980
Diagonal wood grain: change S to D, add 10% to the price.
Right extended corner
modules – 24" D
A
B
1 grommet.
24
Surface	 R1	 R2
72"/36"	 243⁄4" (617.5 mm)	 261⁄4" (655 mm)
66"/36"	 183⁄4" (467.5 mm)	 261⁄4" (655 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM367224_ 1,467
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM366624_ 1,375
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Left extended corner
modules – 24" D
A
B
1 grommet.
Surface	 R1	 R2
72"/36"	 243⁄4" (617.5 mm)	 261⁄4" (655 mm)
66"/36"	 183⁄4" (467.5 mm)	 261⁄4" (655 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM723624_ 1,467
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM663624_ 1,375
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Right extended corner
modules – 20" D
A
B
1 grommet.
Surface	 R1	 R2
72"/36"	 2315⁄16" (608 mm)	 317⁄16" (799 mm)
66"/36"	 181⁄16" (459 mm)	 317⁄16" (799 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM367220_ 1,467
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 41NN-CM366620_ 1,375
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Left extended corner
modules – 20" D
A
B
1 grommet.
Surface	 R1	 R2
72"/36"	 2315⁄16" (608 mm)	 317⁄16" (799 mm)